



MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED

Registered Office : 16/S, Block-A, New Alipore, Kolkata-700 053, **Phone:** 033 4005 7777

Fax: 033 2398 2239 | **E-mail:** contactus@mbspsteel.com | **Website:** www.mbspsteel.com

Date: 16th November, 2022

To,

The Manager,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

“Exchange Plaza”, C-1, Block-G

Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai- 400 051

Company Symbol: MSPL

To,

The Manager,

BSE Limited

Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code No.: 532650

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), we submit herewith copies of the Advertisements published in “Business Standards” (English Newspaper) (All Edition) and “Arthik Lipi” (Bengali Newspaper) on 16th November, 2022, with respect to the Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 and the same is made available on the website of the Company, viz., www.mbspsteel.com.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED

Shreya Kar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Mem No: A41041

TITAGARH MUNICIPALITY e-Tender Notice
Sealed e-tenders (2nd. Call) are invited by Titagarh Municipality for the following developmental works under- 1)e-Tender Reference No. WBMAD/ULB/e-Tender/ TM/NieT-5(e)/15th.Finance/ 2022-23(2nd. Call)(Work Sl.No. 1, 3, 6, 7, 32, 33, 40, 43. Last date of submission of bid is 23.11.2022. 2) e-Tender Reference No. WBMAD/ULB/e-Tender/TM/NieT-6(e)/15th.Finance(Tied/Untied)/2022-23(2nd. Call). Last date of submission of bid is 29.11.2022. For details visit website: <https://wbtenders.gov.in> & our Notice Board.
Sd/-
Chairman,
Titagarh Municipality
Date: 16.11.2022

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Re e-Tender Reference No (3rd Call) - WBBDR/P-I/039/3126/BDO/2022-23, Date:- 11/11/2022 have been floated Development of Biodiversity Bansdaha Beel under Purbasthali-I Dev. Block. e-Tender Reference No - WBBDR/P-I/040/1160/EO/2022-23, Date:-14/11/2022 have been floated 5 no's Community Toilet at Different G.P under Purbasthali-I Panchyat Samity. Look for detail you may visit www.wbtenders.in and office notice board.
Sd/-
Block Development Officer
Purbasthali-I Development
Block Srirampur,
Purba Bardhaman.

MLD BATELI TEA COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L40100WB1919PLC003227
Regd. Office : 130, Cotton Street, Kolkata -700007
Website: www.mldalmiagroup.com,
Email : kolkata@mldgroup.in, Ph No. : 033-4017-6900

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2206.69	4003.68	2874.62
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	616.03	796.47	647.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	616.03	796.47	647.66
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	582.90	763.37	650.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	590.46	778.50	650.64
6	Equity Share Capital	21.42	21.42	21.42
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			0.00
	Basic :	272.13	356.38	303.66
	Diluted :	272.13	356.38	303.66

Notes:
a) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange i.e. www.mldalmiagroup.com and www.cse-india.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Bateli Tea Company Limited
Sd/- **Manish Dalmia**, Director
DIN: 00264752
Date : November 14, 2022
Place : Kolkata

KAIROS PROPERTY MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U74999MH2017PTC292512
REGD. OFFICE : 4th Floor, A-401, 402, Delphi A, Orchard Avenue, Powai, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400076
Website: www.kairosproperty.co.in, Tel : +91-124-3821400, Email : kairos.legal@brookfield.com

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Particulars	For the quarter ended 30 September 2022 (INR million)	For the quarter ended 30 June 2022 (INR million)	For the quarter ended 30 September 2021 (INR million)	For half year ended 30 September 2022 (INR million)	For half year ended 30 September 2021 (INR million)	For the year ended 31 March 2022 (INR million)
	STANDALONE	STANDALONE	STANDALONE	STANDALONE	STANDALONE	STANDALONE
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1. Total income from Operations	72.61	64.72	55.07	137.33	113.97	244.02
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(293.46)	(524.54)	(405.20)	(818.00)	(767.75)	(1,833.02)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(293.46)	(524.54)	(405.20)	(818.00)	(767.75)	(1,833.02)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(368.04)	(524.54)	(409.33)	(892.58)	(771.88)	(1,836.26)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(367.63)	(524.39)	(409.31)	(892.02)	(771.84)	(1,835.92)
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value INR 10 per share)	97.59	97.59	97.59	97.59	97.59	97.59
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve)	(6,212.26)	(5,844.63)	(4,256.18)	(6,212.26)	(4,256.18)	(5,320.24)
8. Securities Premium Account	877.41	877.41	877.41	877.41	877.41	877.41
9. Net Worth	(6,114.67)	(5,747.04)	(4,158.59)	(6,114.67)	(4,158.59)	(5,222.65)
10. Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	21,622.98	22,442.68	20,078.55	21,622.98	20,078.55	21,722.49
11. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12. Debt Equity ratio	(3.54)	(3.91)	(4.83)	(3.54)	(4.83)	(4.16)
13. Loss per share (before other comprehensive income) (in INR)#						
a) Basic	(27.95)	(40.71)	(28.37)	(67.83)	(53.49)	(141.77)
b) Diluted	(27.95)	(40.71)	(28.37)	(67.83)	(53.49)	(141.77)
14. Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.01	NA	NA	0.04	NA	NA
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.10	0.12	0.23	0.11	0.27	0.19

not annualised for the quarter ended 30 September 2022, 30 June 2022 and 30 September 2021 and half year ended 30 September 2022 and 30 September 2021.
Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.kairosproperty.co.in).
2. For the items referred in sub-clauses (m), (n), (o), (p), (q), (r), (s), (t), (u) and (v) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.kairosproperty.co.in).
3. Kairos Property Managers Private Limited ("the Company") has become subsidiary of Project Diamond Holdings (DIFC) Limited ("the Parent Company") w.e.f. 23 August 2021 (Till 22 August 2021, the Company was subsidiary of BSREP II India Office Holdings II Pte. Ltd.). It was incorporated on 16 March 2017. The Company is in the business of providing management related service including facilities management service and property management services.
4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as per the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 notified under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013, ("the Act") and other relevant provisions of the Act and have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the 14 November 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Kairos Property Managers Private Limited
Pallavi Sadashiv Chaudhari
Managing Director
DIN : 0955939
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14 November 2022

ANKUR MARKETING LIMITED
CIN : L52110WB1985PLC240038
Regd Office: 210, RUBY PARK KASBA RATHALA KOLKATA - 700078
Email: ankurmarketing85@gmail.com Website : <http://www.ankurmarketing.com>
Tel:9051153385

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND-AS) (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
I	Total Income from operations	108.36	105.85	74.61	214.21	149.20	311.70
II	Profit (Loss) before exceptional items and extraordinary items and tax	52.96	50.10	21.91	103.05	37.45	93.37
III	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	52.96	50.10	21.91	103.05	37.45	93.37
IV	Net profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	46.33	42.33	19.72	88.66	32.82	81.25
V	Profit (Loss) for the period	46.33	42.33	19.72	88.66	32.82	81.25
VI	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	46.33	42.33	19.72	88.66	32.82	79.21
VII	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per Share)	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
VIII	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	571.01
IX	Earnings Per Share (EPS) [EPS for the quarter not annualised]						
	(a) Basic	1.54	1.41				2.71
	(b) Diluted	1.54	1.41				2.71

Notes to the Financial Results:
1 The unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by Board of Directors in their respective meetings.
2 The Registered Office of the Company is situated at 210, Ruby Park, Kasba Rathala, Kolkata-700078.
3 As the company's business activity falls within single segment business, no separate segment information is enclosed.
4 The Company has given Corporate Guarantee to bank on behalf of M/s Om Dayal Educational and Research Society to the tune of ₹ 4,236 lakhs (Outstanding as on 30.09.2022 is ₹ 3069.90 lakhs) and to M/s Krishnadayal Education & Research Academy to the tune of ₹ 1,868 lakhs (Outstanding as on 30.09.2022 is ₹ 1422.28 lakhs).
5 The effect of Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) as per IND AS based on Fair Valuation will be accounted as at the year end. Hence no effect is given in the quarterly results.
6 This statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.
7 These Financial Results are available on the Company's website at <http://www.ankurmarketing.com>.
8 Previous period/Year figures have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For: Ankur Marketing Limited
Sd/-
Alok Tibrewal
Date : 14.11.2022
Place : Kolkata
DIN: 00849280

MLD DALMIA LAMINATORS LIMITED
CIN : L51491WB1986PLC040284
Regd. Office : 130, Cotton Street, Kolkata -700007
Website: www.mldalmiagroup.com,
Email : kolkata@mldgroup.in, Ph No. : 033-4017-6900

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended September, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended September, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations	9,141.24	19,699.30	8,409.99	9,141.24
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	340.59	651.76	301.80	610.88	1,016.40	565.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	340.59	651.76	301.80	610.88	1,016.40	565.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	248.19	477.83	217.09	518.48	842.47	480.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (net of taxes and Other Comprehensive Income net of taxes)]	250.99	483.42	219.11	521.28	848.06	482.85
6	Equity Share Capital	408.50	408.50	408.50	408.50	408.50	408.50
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	6.08	11.70	5.31	12.69	20.62	11.77
	Diluted :	6.08	11.70	5.31	12.69	20.62	11.77

Notes:
a) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
b) The above is an extracts of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Half Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year Ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange i.e. www.mldalmiagroup.com and www.cse-india.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dalmia Laminators Limited
Sd/- **Manish Dalmia**, Director
DIN: 00264752
Date : November 14, 2022
Place : Kolkata

MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED
CIN No : L27109WB1968PLC027399
Regd. Office:16/S, Block A, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053 Fax : -91-33-4005 7799,2398 2239,
Email : contactus@mspsteel.com, web : www.mspsteel.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	58,800.18	62,505.87	57,212.81	121,306.05	109,871.84	234,297.28	58,800.22	62,505.87	57,212.82	121,306.09	109,871.90	234,297.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,453.81)	(1,798.42)	950.50	(8,252.23)	1,852.37	2,998.63	(6,193.88)	(1,801.89)	943.82	(7,995.76)	1,828.57	2,990.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,453.81)	(1,798.42)	950.50	(8,252.23)	1,852.37	3,816.29	(6,193.88)	(1,801.89)	943.82	(7,995.76)	1,828.57	2,990.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,087.05)	(1,457.97)	942.81	(7,545.02)	1,815.54	3,395.20	(5,827.27)	(1,461.54)	936.18	(7,288.80)	1,791.85	2,568.42
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period/ (Loss) (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(6,077.98)	(1,451.43)	955.74	(7,529.41)	1,842.59	3,457.63	(5,818.42)	(1,464.45)	930.98	(7,282.86)	1,842.24	2,630.85
6	Equity Share Capital	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50	38,541.50
7	Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	23,331.41	-	-	-	-	-	23,293.91
8	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) :												
	Basic (Re.)	(1.58)	(0.38)	0.24	(1.96)	0.47	0.88	(1.51)	(0.38)	0.25	(1.89)	0.47	0.67
	Diluted (Re.)	(1.46)	(0.35)	0.23	(1.81)	0.44	0.82	(1.40)	(0.35)	0.22	(1.75)	0.43	0.62

Notes:
1) The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried a "Limited Review" of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 30th, 2022.
2) These financial results of MSP Steel & Power Limited ("the Parent") and its subsidiaries (the parent and its subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group"), and its share of the net profit/(loss) after tax and total comprehensive income of its associate and joint venture, has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 and relevant amendments thereafter.
3) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and on Company's website at 'www.mspsteel.com'.
4) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter ended September 30th, 2022.
5) As the Company's business activity falls within a single significant primary business segment i.e. "Manufacturing/Trading of Iron & Steel Products", no separate segment information is disclosed. These, in the context of Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments Reporting" are considered to constitute one segment and hence, the Company has not made any additional segment disclosures.
6) Pursuant to the NCLT Order dated July 18, 2022, AA ESS Tradelinks Private Limited, has been merged with M.A. Hire Purchase Private Limited alongwith four other companies. The Company had 42.75% interest in AA ESS Tradelinks Private Limited. However, post the merger, the Company's interest in the new merged entity M.A Hire Purchase Private Limited is 19.53%. Hence, the new merged entity ceases to be an associate of the Company. The Company's interest in newly merged entity has been accounted accordingly in Standalone Financial Statements.
7) Previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever considered necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For MSP Steel & Power Limited
Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Agrawal
Chairman
DIN: 00587623
Place : Kolkata
Dated : 14.11.2022

ইউটিআই ভ্যালু অপচ্যুনিটিস ফান্ড - একটি তহবিল যা বাজারের ক্যাশ জুড়ে রয়েছে

নাসিদি ৪ আর্থিক বিশেষজ্ঞরা প্রায়শই সুপারিশ করেন যে বিনিয়োগকারীদের এমন তহবিলে বিনিয়োগ করা উচিত যা প্রায় বিনিয়োগের সমস্ত অংশই অপচ্যুনিটিস কাগজের করে, অন্য কথায়, ভাল বৈচিত্র্যপূর্ণ তহবিল। একজন ব্যক্তি কাগজ কিনতে চাইলে তহবিলের প্রধান বাস্তু আধুনিক ১০-১৫ বছর থেকে যেকোন জুগুপ্ত কাজ করা হবে। বাজার/সুস্থকালীন প্রতিক্রিয়ায় বৃদ্ধি, বিনিয়োগকারীদের বীভব করা উচিত যে এই তহবিলটি সর্বো

বর্ণালী জুড়ে সুযোগ্যগণকে প্রত্যাশিত বৃদ্ধি আনবে। এই তহবিলে বিনিয়োগ করা যায়। প্রতি বছর বিনিয়োগের একটি অংশই অপচ্যুনিটিস কাগজের করে, অন্য কথায়, ভাল বৈচিত্র্যপূর্ণ তহবিল। একজন ব্যক্তি কাগজ কিনতে চাইলে তহবিলের প্রধান বাস্তু আধুনিক ১০-১৫ বছর থেকে যেকোন জুগুপ্ত কাজ করা হবে। বাজার/সুস্থকালীন প্রতিক্রিয়ায় বৃদ্ধি, বিনিয়োগকারীদের বীভব করা উচিত যে এই তহবিলটি সর্বো

নিকট ভবিষ্যত কর্মের কারণে অপচ্যুনিটিস ফান্ড হতে পারে। কিন্তু মূল বস্তু হলো তহবিলের পথে এবং একটি উচ্চ ভবিষ্যতের পথে যেখানে বিনিয়োগের একটি অংশই অপচ্যুনিটিস কাগজের করে, অন্য কথায়, ভাল বৈচিত্র্যপূর্ণ তহবিল। একজন ব্যক্তি কাগজ কিনতে চাইলে তহবিলের প্রধান বাস্তু আধুনিক ১০-১৫ বছর থেকে যেকোন জুগুপ্ত কাজ করা হবে। বাজার/সুস্থকালীন প্রতিক্রিয়ায় বৃদ্ধি, বিনিয়োগকারীদের বীভব করা উচিত যে এই তহবিলটি সর্বো

বিক্রয়িত মিল এবং মূল কাগজগুলিতে রয়েছে। বিনিয়োগকারীদের এই তহবিলে বিনিয়োগ করা উচিত যে এই তহবিলটি সর্বো

ইস্টার্ন ড্রাগস টি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড
CIN: L15422WB1973PLC029009
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

আসোসিয়েটেড সিরামিস লিমিটেড
CIN: L26919WB1970PLC027335
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

য়েস্টার্ন কমলাসেট লিমিটেড
CIN: L01122WB1927PLC005456
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

ভার্সিমা ব্রাইট অ্যান্ড মাসেল স্টিলস লিমিটেড
CIN: L71120WB1969PLC027399
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

২২ সপ্তাহের মধ্যে ৫টি স্থান রক্ষা করেছে
গোদরেজ তালী
মুদ্রা, ওজন এবং নিরাপত্তার সন্ধান একটি ব্র্যান্ড, গোদরেজ লজ ব্র্যান্ড ১৫ই নভেম্বর চালু করা হয়েছিল।

২২ সপ্তাহের মধ্যে ৫টি স্থান রক্ষা করেছে
গোদরেজ তালী
মুদ্রা, ওজন এবং নিরাপত্তার সন্ধান একটি ব্র্যান্ড, গোদরেজ লজ ব্র্যান্ড ১৫ই নভেম্বর চালু করা হয়েছিল।

তেরাইটি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড
CIN: L5122WB1973PLC029009
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

মসপি
CIN: L27109WB1968PLC027399
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

মসপি
CIN: L27109WB1968PLC027399
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

মসপি
CIN: L27109WB1968PLC027399
30 সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখের সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী